Miro Jewelers

Denver, Colorado

Miro Jewelers, Located in Denver, Colorado, Announces Launch of Exclusive Valentine's Day Fine Jewelry Collections.

Located in Denver, Colorado, Miro Jewelers is proud to announce the launch of an exclusive line of diamond and gemstone fine fashion jewelry, just in time for this upcoming Valentine's Day.

Comprised of an assortment of pieces that includes an array of luxury-quality bracelets and necklaces, these pieces are made using high-quality white gold and yellow gold, and are adorned with brilliant diamonds and other precious gems. An ideal gift for women of all tastes and styles, this product launch is just one of the many ways in which Miro Jewelers is Denver's one-stop shop for Valentine's Day this year.

When asked about Miro Jeweler's Valentine's Day product launch, Nadim Miro, president of Miro Jewelers said, "Everyone loves the gift of diamond jewelry! These exclusive and affordable fine jewelry pieces are sure to make the perfect gift for every woman on your Valentine's Day gift list!"

In addition to their Valentine's Day launch, Miro Jewelers was recently the host of an exclusive fine jewelry trunk show, which showcased an array of engagement rings and wedding band by the award-winning fine jewelry designers at Verragio. This event, held in November, featured exclusive Verragio pieces, as well as an on-site "Verragio concierge" who assisted Miro Jewelers' customers in finding the perfect item of Verragio fashion or bridal jewelry.

For more information on the Valentine's Day jewelry collections available today at Miro Jewelers, please visit their website at <u>MiroJewelers.com</u>, call 303.393.8880, or stop into their Denver, Colorado, showroom today!

About Miro Jewelers:

For over 50 years, Miro Jewelers has been a retailer of designer brand jewelry items including, engagement rings, wedding bands, and fashion jewelry, as well as a selection of GIA-certified loose diamonds. Located in the Cherry Creek shopping district of Denver, Colorado, Miro Jewelers is proud to service the Littleton, Westminster, Arvada, and Lakewood communities and offers a custom jewelry design services, financing plans, and comprehensive quality guarantees. For more information on products, services, events, and sales at Miro Jewelers, please visit <u>MiroJewelers.com</u> or call (303)-393-8880.







Prepared and written by:

